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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2017 Sportschie3en

Schnellfeuerpistole - Herren-Altersklasse (2.30.50)

Platz Startnr. Name

1
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5474
5468
2062

1941

1947

5485

5134

1400
1944

5488

5483

5490

5470

1909

5473
5492
5486

5141
1907
6241

Lisoconi
Haspel

Binder

Rodenkirchen
Stephan

Berlet

Schleuter

Wischnewsky

Heintz

Rieke

Glembock

Lampe

Modl

Knapp

Bohle
Reimer

Haspel

Ritter
Stubenrauch

Hehn

Vorname LV

Genadi
Olaf

Oliver

Thomas
Mario

Torsten

Michael

Michael

Volker

Andreas

Wilfried

Dirk

Armin

Uwe

Dirk
Frank

Frank

Maik
Helmut

Edgar

HS
BR

BY

RH

SC

TH

RH

BL

SA

WT

SB

MV

BY

ND

HS
BD

TH

NW
BY

BY

Verein
SV Diana Ockstadt
SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Kgl. priv. SG 1832
Zirndorf

SV Diez-Freiendiez
Priv. SSG zu Dresden

Forderverein
SchieBsportzentrum-
Suhl

SpSch Langerwehe
1954

PSV Olympia Berlin

SV Gut Schuf3 Dorf im
Warndt

Sportschitzenabt. TSV
Otlingen

SV Albbruck-
Kiesenbach

ESV SGi Prosnitzer
Schanze

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Pistolensport-Club-
Rendsburg 1966 -P. C.
R.-

SV 1905 Rotensee
SV Walldorf

Forderverein
SchieBsportzentrum-
Suhl

SV Bimmerstede 1902
SG 1354 Coburg

SV Edelweil3
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41

1922
5479

1938 Thinemann

5471
1942
1950

5487

5489

5495

5484

2090

1931

2067

1920

1908

5477

5496
6266

1943

5491

5478

Ganger

Rutz

Kotow
Jung

Mduller

Brammer

Follmer

Strohmeier

Weil3

Risse

Hagen

Liedel

von
Schalscha-
Ehrenfeld

Nesemann

Volk

Krohn

Deutsch

Fazio

Schlicht

Becker

Mathias
Ingo
Wolfgang
Dimitri
Wolfgang

Peter

Ingo

Detlef

Jlrgen

Lutz

Ralf

Helge

Andreas

Arpad

Holger

Sven-
Olaf

Uwe

Gunter

Carmelo

Peter

Stefan

RH
RH
HH
RH

TH

WF

NW

SB

TH

WF

ND

BY

BY

ND

PF

WT

SA

SA

MV

PF

Reiterswiesen

SSV GroBenhausen
SGes Nastatten
SpSch Speicher
Hamburger SGes
SV Diez-Freiendiez

Blrger-Schiitzen-
Corps Erfurt 1463

SV Herford-Radewig
SV Altenbruch 1910
SSGes Wehr 1925

Herzoglich priv.

Altschilitzengesellschaft

zu Gotha

SSV Ochtringhausen
1930

Pistolensport-Club-

Rendsburg 1966 -P. C.

R.-

Wildbachschiitzen
Landshut

SG 1354 Coburg

Pistolensport-Club-

Rendsburg 1966 -P. C.

R.-

SG zu Mainz 1862

SV Onstmettingen

SV Gut Schuf3 Dorf im
Warndt

SV Gut Schuf3 Dorf im
Warndt

ESV SGi Prosnitzer
Schanze

SV Dannstadt
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88
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82
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42 5469 Aust Thomas BY SG 1879 Bad Wiessee 88 78 56 91 86 85 484
43 5481 TheiBen Manfred RH SF Tell 1926 St. Ténis 87 86 55 91 83 61 463
44 1956 Rimmele Marcus WT SV Hemmingen 44 46 69 46 48 32 285
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